9/11/2011

gid LastName

402 CARLSO

403 WRIGHT

Totals:

Drawer

$16.66

$57.50

$74.16

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Void

Q Race
($45.89) ($23.50)

($3.50) $0.00

($49.39) ($23.50)

#Paids/'Void

10

13

Handle Net Handle
$86.05 $62.55
$61.00 $61.00

$147.05 $123.55

$0.00

$0.00

19

38



